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Link do produktu: https://fattools.pl/king-tony-nasadka-udarowa-38-e-torx-e5-x-32mm-357505m-p-2477.html

Opis produktu

King Tony, nasadka, udarowa 3/8"", E-
TORX, E5 x 32mm, 357505M

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Nasadka udarowa gwiazdkowa 3/8" King Tony, diugos$¢ 32mm

13,59 zt
Dostepnos¢ - 3 dni
3 dni

357505M
357505M
4710591929135
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